Less is More!!
• Less Fluid Retention
• Less Sample Loss
• Less Time Spent
• Less Plastic Wasted
Multiple options to meet each customer application
• Standard tips, Low Retention Tips
• Micro tips, Macro tips, Gel-loading tips, Wide-Bore tips

15 m
in
PARADIGM™ Ordering information
Cat No. Description Size(mm) Pack Case
   Bulk Pipette Tips
P4110-00 10 µL Tips, Bulk, fine pointed, graduated, autoclavable 31.10 1,000 / pk 10 pk / cs
P4130-00 10 µL XL Tips, Bulk, fine pointed, graduated,  autoclavable
45.80
1,000 / pk 10 pk / cs
P4130N00 10 µL XL Low Retention Tips, bulk, fine pointed, graduated, autoclavable 1,000 / pk 10 pk / cs
P4220-06 200 µL Tips, Yellow, bulk, bevel pointed, graduated, autoclavable
50.80
1,000 / pk 20 pk / cs
P4230N00 200 µL Low Retention Tips, bulk, fine pointed, graduated, autoclavable 1,000 / pk 20 pk / cs
P4330-01 1,000 µL Tips, Blue, bulk, bevel pointed, graduated, autoclavable 76.10 1,000 / pk 10 pk / cs
P4340N00 1,250 µL Low Retention Tips, bulk, fine pointed, graduated, autoclavable 90.20 1,000 / pk 10 pk / cs
Cat No. Description Size(mm) Pack Case
   Macro Pipette Tips
P4410-00 5 mL Gilson-Fit, bulk, natural, graduated, 1 x 250 / bag
123.20
1 x 250 / pk 10 pk / cs
P4411-00 5 mL Gilson-Fit, racked, natural, graduated, 1 x 250 / bag 1 x 50 / pk 10 pk / cs
P4420-00 5 mL Eppendorf-Fit, bulk, natural, graduated, 1 x 250 / bag 1 x 250 / pk 10 pk / cs
P4421-00 5 mL Eppendorf-Fit racked, natural, graduated, 1 x 50 / rack 1 x 50 / pk 10 pk / cs
P4520-01 10 mL Tips For Socorex/Finn-Fit and Other Pipettes, bulk, 1 x 100 / bag
143.81
1 x 100 / pk 10 pk / cs
P4521-01 10 mL Tips For Socorex/Finn-Fit and Other Pipettes, racked, 1 x 25 / rack 1 x 25 / pk 10 pk / cs
P4530-00 10 mL Tips For Gilson, Eppendorf And Other Pipettes, bulk, graduated, 1 x 100 / bag
160.80
1 x 100 / pk 10 pk / cs
P4531-00 10 mL Tips For Gilson, Eppendorf And Other Pipettes, racked, graduated, 1 x 25 / rack 1 x 25 / pk 10 pk / cs
Cat No. Description Size(mm) Pack Case
   Specialty Pipette Tips - Multi -Volume XL pipette tips/ Gel Loading Tips/ Wide Bore Tips
P4287NSF 200 µL Multi-Volume XL, racked, filtered, sterile, fine pointed, graduated 91.00 2 x 96 / pk 5 pk / cs
P4817-00 10 µL Gel Loading Tips, round tips, outer diameter 0.57 mm, racked 52.00 2 x 96 / pk 5 pk / cs
P4847-00 200 µL Gel Loading Tips, round tips, outer diameter 0.57 mm, MBP-type, racked 68.00 2 x 96 / pk 5 pk / cs
P4837-00 200 µL Gel Loading Tips, outer diameter 0.57 mm, racked 83.00 2 x 96 / pk 5 pk / cs
P4837-0A 200 µL Gel Loading Tips, outer diameter 0.37 mm, racked 83.00 2 x 96 / pk 5 pk / cs
P4837-0B 200 µL Gel Loading Tips, outer diameter 0.17 mm, racked 83.00 2 x 96 / pk 5 pk / cs
P4296-00 200 µL Wide Bore Tips,  Orifice  1.5 mm, racked 50.40 10 x 96 / pk 5 pk / cs
P4396-00 1,000 µL Wide Bore Tips, Orifice  1.7 mm, racked 50.40 10 x 96 / pk 4 pk / cs
Cat No. Description Size(mm) Pack Case
   Rack Pipette Tips
P4136N00 10 µL XL Low Retention Tips, racked, non-Sterile, fine pointed, graduated, autoclavable
45.80
10 x 96 / pk 5 pk / cs
P4136NS0 10 µL XL Low Retention Tips, racked, sterile, fine pointed, graduated 10 x 96 / pk 5 pk / cs
P4236N00 200 µL Low Retention Tips, racked, Non-sterile, fine pointed, graduated, autoclavable
50.80
10 x 96 / pk 5 pk / cs